A
ll
d
at
a
is
 f
o

Phone +49 40 7003550, info@1st-embedded.com
1st-embedded.com
Ordering Information
Part No. Descriptions
1ST-MITX-ALN10-N305 Thin Mini ITX Embedded Motherboard with Intel® Core™ i3-N305
1ST-MITX-ALN10-N100 Thin Mini ITX Embedded Motherboard with Intel® N100 - default
1ST-MITX-ALN10-N97 Thin Mini ITX Embedded Motherboard with Intel® N97
1ST-MITX-ALN10 Functional Block Diagram
1ST-embedded GmbH, Vierkaten 28A, 21629 Neu Wulmstorf, Germany
Phone +49 40 7003550, info@1st-embedded.com